Launceston Race 4: 24 January 2023

R4

13:25

Glebe Gardens Division1
Other 278m
13:25 24 Jan
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PRIZE MONEY

$3,415

$2,315 - $665 - $325-$110

NAME

Blazing Black 16.27
Blazing Black 16.27

Tah Zac 16.03

Tah Zac 16.03

Buckle Up Miri 16.19
Broken Arrows 16.13
Vacant Box

My Bro Joe 16.62

My Bro Joe 16.62

Buckle Up Havana 16.17
Buckle Up Havana 16.17

Tah Liam 16.19

i

Blazing Black

GREYHOUND INFO

Black Career: 34: 10-2-1
23 May 2019 TD: 9:2-1-0

S: Dyna Double One Win: 29% Place: 38%
D: Social Sally P/M $22,775

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK

8th/8 (7) 28.7kg461  05January 2023  Hobart

6th/8 (6) 28.9kg 461
6th/6 (5) 28.7kg 461
4th/7 (7) 28.5kg 461
5th/7 (5) 28.6kg 278

29 December 2022 Hobart
22 December 2022 Hobart
15 December 2022 Hobart

06 December 2022 Launceston

Last Win

1st/8 (2

) 28.6kg278 21 November 2022 Launceston

T/D Best Time:
16.27(8) 12/04/21

T/D Best First Split:

5.07(8) 12/04/21

G TIME

5 31.01
MI4/5MA
MI4/5MA
MI4/5MA
MI4/5MA

27.12
27.19
26.88
16.78

5 16.52

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G

26.57 26.05
26.58 25.94
26.60 25.84
26.56 25.71
16.3515.90

Robert Gourlay
Owner:
Robert Gourlay

PIR

63.50 Pop's Promise 2108

7.75
8.25
4.50
6.00

16.5215.995.15 1.25

Glover 26
Tah Meg 236
Hello 4

Nanny In Town 5

Rivergum Sal 1

TRAINER LAST4 TRK/DIST S/A  1ST SEC
Robert Gourlay 4668  9:2-1-0 5.11
Robert Gourlay 4668  9:2-1-0 5_-1 1
Anthony Bullock 1423 34:12-2-9 5.03
Anthony Bullock 1423 34:12-2-9 5.03
Gary Johnson 2523  27:3-5-9 5.05
Leonard Howard 7F63  8:3-0-1 5-£
Darren Critchley 4587  6:1-1-1 N/A
Darren Critchley 4587  6:1-1-1 N/A
Gary Johnson 2343  22:3-8-6 5.01
Gary Johnson 2343 22:3-8-6 5.01
Anthony Bullock 7177 19:6-1-1 5.10
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

SP

$51.00
$21.00
$4.60
$8.00
$13.00

5/34

$21.00
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Launceston Race 4: 24 January 2023
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1 Blazing Black

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 34: 10-2-1 T/D Best Time: Robert Gourlay

23 May 2019 TD: 9: 2-1-0 16.27(8) 12/04/21 Owner:

S: Dyna Double One Win: 29% Place: 38% T/D Best First Split: Robert Gourlay

D: Social Sally P/M $22,775 5.07(8) 12/04/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

8th/8 (7) 28.7kg461 05 January 2023  Hobart 5 31.01 26.57 26.05 63.50 Pop's Promise 2108 $51.00

6th/8 (6) 28.9kg461 29 December 2022 Hobart MI4/5MA 2712 26.58 25.94 7.75 Glover 26 $21.00

6th/6 (5) 28.7kg 461 22 December 2022 Hobart MI4/5MA  27.19 26.60 25.84 8.25 Tah Meg 236 $4.60

4th/7 (7) 28.5kg461 15 December 2022 Hobart MI4/5SMA  26.88 26.56 25.71 4.50 Hello 4 $8.00

5th/7 (5) 28.6kg278 06 December 2022 Launceston MI4/5MA  16.78 16.3515.90 6.00 NannyInTown5 $13.00

Last Win 5/34

1st/8 (2) 28.6kg278 21 November 2022 Launceston 5 16.52 16.5215.995.15 1.25 Rivergum Sal 1 $21.00

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 58: 13-5-13 T/D Best Time: Anthony Bullock

25 April 2019 TD: 34: 12-2-9 16.03(6) 10/05/21 Owner:

S: Aston Dee Bee Win: 22% Place: 53% T/D Best First Split: Wayne Keygan

D: Tah Stella P/M $35,548 5.0(4) 23/08/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

3rd/7 (8) 31.5kg278 09 January 2023  Launceston INV 16.33  15.9115.91 6.00 Buckle Up Logan3 $31.00

2nd/8 (8) 31.6kg340 05 January 2023  Hobart MI4/5MA  20.05  19.6519.48 5.75 Frayah's Ginger 2 $4.20

4th/7 (8) 31.7kg278 02 )anuary 2023  Launceston FFA 16.52  16.0116.01 7.25 Pipe Cove 4 $26.00

1st/8 (1) 31.5kg278 26 December 2022 Launceston 1/2 16.44 16.4415.995.05 0.50 Pipe Cove 1 $21.00

8th/8 (6) 32.3kg278 16 August 2022 Launceston 4 17.37 16.4116.03 13.750Id Ecca 288 $2.35

Last Win 5/58

1st/8 (1) 31.5kg278 26 December 2022 Launceston 172 16.44  16.4415.995.05 0.50 Pipe Cove 1 $21.00

=2

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 58: 13-5-13 T/D Best Time: Anthony Bullock

25 April 2019 TD: 34:12-2-9 16.03(6) 10/05/21 Owner:

S: Aston Dee Bee Win: 22% Place: 53% T/D Best First Split: Wayne Keygan

D: Tah Stella P/M $35,548 5.0(4) 23/08/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 4SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

3rd/7 (8) 31.5kg278 09 January 2023  Launceston INV 16.33  15.9115.91 6.00 Buckle Up Logan 3 $31.00

2nd/8 (8) 31.6kg340 05January 2023 Hobart MI4/5MA  20.05 19.6519.48 5.75 Frayah's Ginger 2 $4.20

4th/7 (8) 31.7kg278 02 January 2023  Launceston FFA 16.52  16.0116.01 7.25 Pipe Cove 4 $26.00

1st/8 (1) 31.5kg278 26 December 2022 Launceston 1/2 16.44  16.4415.995.05 0.50 Pipe Cove 1 $21.00

8th/8 (6) 32.3kg278 16 August 2022  Launceston 4 1737 16.4116.03 13.750Id Ecca 288 $2.35

Last Win 5/58

1st/8 (1) 31.5kg278 26 December 2022 Launceston 1/2 16.44 16.4415.995.05 0.50 Pipe Cove 1 $21.00

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Launceston Race 4: 24 January 2023
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B Buckle Up Miri

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 101: 9-19-21 T/D Best Time: Gary Johnson

19 January 2019 TD: 27: 3-5-9 16.19(6) 06/12/22 Owner:

S: Senor Slamma Win: 9% Place: 49% T/D Best First Split: Robyn Johnson

D: Miss Myra P/M $38,895 4.99(4) 10/05/22

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

3rd/8 (6) 29.7kg278 06 December 2022 Launceston 4 16.1915.90 15.90 4.25 Buckle Up Logan 3 $5.50

2nd/8 (2) 29.8kg278 22 November 2022 Launceston 4 16.4316.3316.18 1.50 Blazer Express 22 $5.50

5th/8 (7) 30.1kg278 14 November 2022 Launceston 4 16.9416.3215.99 8.75 Cha ChaSocks 25 $3.60

2nd/8 (7) 29.4kg340 25 October 2022  Hobart 4 19.7219.6719.67 0.75 Oriental Elsa 2 $8.50

3rd/8 (8) 29.1kg278 11 October 2022  Launceston 4 16.3616.20 16.07 2.25 Zipping Mariah 3 $20.00

Last Win 5/101

1st/8 (6) 29.5kg340 08 September 2022 Hobart 5 19.5819.5819.365.15 1.25 Dawny Dream 1 $11.00
4 Broken Arrows

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 54: 16-4-5 T/D Best Time: Leonard Howard

24 April 2019 TD: 8: 3-0-1 16.13(8) 15/02/21 owner:

S: Barcia Bale Win: 30% Place: 46% T/D Best First Split: Nicholas Howard

D: Apache Dream P/M $39,898 5.0(8) 15/02/21

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON {SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

3rd/8 (3) 27.8kg340 17 January 2023  Hobart 5 19.78 19.7319.48 0.75 Juno Another Way 3 $3.00

6th/7 (6) 27.6kg340 03 January 2023  Hobart 3/4 20.06 19.5119.48 7.75 Allan Coe 6 $5.50

FTF  (7) 27.3kg278 06 December 2022 Launceston MI4/5MA 16.3515.90 Nanny In Town $1.70

7th/7 (4) 27.2kg461 17 November 2022 Hobart OPEN 26.98 26.3125.87 9.50 Buckle Up Aumond 327 $12.00

4th/8 (5) 27.4kg461 02 November 2022 Hobart 3/4 26.37 25.9925.99 5.25 Miss Avatar 4 $12.00

Last Win 5/54

1st/7 (1) 27.5kg461 08 September 2022 Hobart 1/2 26.13  26.1325.795.07 0.75 Rip Away 1 $16.00
6 MyBrojoe

GREYHOUND INFO CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:

Black Career: 62: 9-10-10 T/D Best Time: Darren Critchley

09 December 2018 TD: 6: 1-1-1 16.62(7) 03/10/22 Owner:

S: My Bro Fabio Win: 15% Place: 47% T/D Best First Split: Darren Critchley

D: Jouster P/M $26,325 5.09(6) 31/08/20

PLC BOXWGT DIST DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON 1SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP

5th/8 (7) 31.6kg340 19 January 2023  Hobart 5 20.46 19.4719.15 14.00 Dixie Diner 25 $41.00

7th/7 (5) 32.5kg461 17 January 2023  Hobart 4 26.93 26.0425.71 12.75 Manila Prince 27 $101.00

8th/8 (1) 31.9kg461 12 January 2023  Hobart BT8 26.86 26.36 25.89 7.00 Bluenose Best 28 $91.00

5th/8 (4) 31.9kg340 05 January 2023  Hobart MI4/5MA  20.35 19.6519.48 10.00 Frayah's Ginger 45 $41.00

4th/7 (2) 31.3kg340 01 December 2022 Hobart 5 20.33 19.77 19.64 8.00 Love Again 4 $6.50

Last Win 5/62

1st/8 (7) 31.5kg350 08 October 2021 Healesville Grade 5T319.47 19.47 19.37 1.75 Heads Or Tails 1 $1.90

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 3 of 5



Launceston Race 4: 24 January 2023
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GREYHOUND INFO

Black

09 December 2018
S: My Bro Fabio

D: Jouster

PLC BOXWGT DIST
5th/8 (7) 31.6kg 340
7th/7 (5) 32.5kg 461
8th/8 (1) 31.9kg 461
5th/8 (4) 31.9kg 340
4th/7 (2) 31.3kg 340

Last Win

1st/8 (7) 31.5kg 350

7  Buckle Up Havana

GREYHOUND INFO

Brindle

19 January 2019
S: Senor Slamma
D: Miss Myra

PLC BOXWGT DIST

3rd/7
4th/8

(2) 26.3kg 278
(7) 26.8kg 278
3rd/7
2nd/8
2nd/8

(8) 27.0kg 278
(7) 27.1kg 340
(5) 27.1kg 278

Last Win

1st/8 (5) 25.0kg 278

7  Buckle Up Havana

GREYHOUND INFO

Brindle

19 January 2019
S: Senor Slamma
D: Miss Myra

PLC BOXWGT DIST
3rd/7 (2) 26.3kg 278
4th/8 (7) 26.8kg 278
3rd/7 (8) 27.0kg 278

2nd/8 (7) 27.1kg 340
2nd/8 (5) 27.1kg 278

Last Win

1st/8 (5) 25.0kg 278

.com.au
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Career: 62: 9-10-10 T/D Best Time: Darren Critchley
TD: 6: 1-1-1 16.62(7) 03/10/22 Owner:
Win: 15% Place: 47% T/D Best First Split: Darren Critchley
P/M $26,325 5.09(6) 31/08/20
DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
19 January 2023 Hobart 5 20.46 19.4719.15 14.00 Dixie Diner 25 $41.00
17 January 2023 Hobart 4 26.93 26.0425.71 12.75Manila Prince 27 $101.00
12 January 2023  Hobart BT8 26.86 26.3625.89 7.00 Bluenose Best 28 $91.00
05 January 2023  Hobart MI4/5MA  20.35 19.6519.48 10.00 Frayah's Ginger 45 $41.00
01 December 2022 Hobart 5 20.33 19.7719.64 8.00 Love Again 4 $6.50
5/62
08 October 2021 Healesville Grade 5T319.47 19.4719.37 1.75 Heads Or Tails 1 $1.90
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Career: 84: 11-22-14 T/D Best Time: Gary Johnson
TD: 22: 3-8-6 16.17(5) 09/05/22 Owner:
Win: 13% Place: 56% T/D Best First Split: Robyn Johnson
P/M $45,175 4.98(6) 02/05/22
DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON {SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
10 January 2023  Launceston 5 16.34 16.07 16.05 3.75 CountBingley 3 $5.00
27 December 2022 Launceston 5 16.71 16.40 16.10 4.25 Eli's Tractor 4 $3.70
06 December 2022 Launceston 5 16.35 16.22 15.90 1.75 Love Again 3 $3.70
24 November 2022 Hobart 5 19.61 19.31 19.31 4.25 Buckle Up Elise 2 $6.50
22 November 2022 Launceston 5 16.40 16.37 16.18 0.50 Cha Cha Socks 2 $3.40
5/84
09 May 2022 Launceston 3/4 16.17 16.17 16.13 5.02 1.75 Winklee Frankie 1 $1.90
CAREER TRACK & DISTANCE Trainer:
Career: 84: 11-22-14 T/D Best Time: Gary Johnson
TD: 22: 3-8-6 16.17(5) 09/05/22 Owner:
Win: 13% Place: 56% T/D Best First Split: Robyn Johnson
P/M $45,175 4.98(6) 02/05/22
DATE TRACK G TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR SP
10 January 2023 Launceston 5 16.34 16.07 16.05 3.75 CountBingley 3 $5.00
27 December 2022 Launceston 5 16.71 16.40 16.10 4.25 Eli's Tractor 4 $3.70
06 December 2022 Launceston 5 16.35 16.22 15.90 1.75 Love Again 3 $3.70
24 November 2022 Hobart 5 19.61 19.31 19.31 4.25 Buckle Up Elise 2 $6.50
22 November 2022 Launceston 5 16.40 16.37 16.18 0.50 Cha Cha Socks 2 $3.40
5/84
09 May 2022 Launceston 3/4 16.17 16.17 16.135.02 1.75 Winklee Frankie 1 $1.90
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 4 of 5
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GREYHOUND INFO

Lt Fawn

25 April 2019

S: Aston Dee Bee
D: Tah Stella

PLC BOXWGT DIST
7th/7 (5) 31.7kg 278
7th/7 (7) 32.1kg278
1st/8 (1) 32.7kg278
7th/8 (2) 32.4kg 340
6th/6 (7) 32.4kg278

Last Win

1st/8 (1) 32.7kg 278

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

CAREER

Career: 70: 19-10-11

TD: 19: 6-1-1

Win: 27% Place: 57%

P/M $50,593

DATE TRACK

09 January 2023  Launceston
02 January 2023  Launceston
27 December 2022 Launceston
22 December 2022 Hobart

12 December 2022 Launceston

27 December 2022 Launceston

INV
FFA

FFA
INV

TRACK & DISTANCE

T/D Best Time:
16.14(4) 27/09/21

T/D Best First Split:

5.05(1) 27/12/22

Trainer:

Anthony Bullock

Owner:

Wayne Keygan

TIME WIN BON ¢SEC MGN W/2G PIR

16.68 15.91 15.91
16.76 16.01 16.01
16.3916.3916.10 5.05
20.2419.67 19.67
16.6115.96 15.96

16.3916.3916.10 5.05

11.00 Buckle Up Logan 37
10.50 Pipe Cove 27

4.75
8.25
9.25

4.75

Defender Danger 1
Manila Flash 7

Pipe Cove 6

Defender Danger 1

SP

$81.00
$41.00
$3.20

$34.00
$61.00

5/70

$3.20
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